Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Whisken - (811006) - City of Cambridge SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date
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30/03/12
17/03/13
10/05/13
11/05/12
17/03/12
14/01/12

15/10/11

Date

05/12/15
30/03/14
03/10/13
10/05/13
17/03/13
27/10/112
11/05/12
30/03/12
17/03/12
14/01/12

15/10/11

Meet

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet

Romford Town Open Meet
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